
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball
02/15/2019 to 5/31/2019

Western Jr/Sr High School
401 McDonough Street
Barry, IL 62312

Anna Hechler
School Phone: 217-335-2323
Home Phone:
Fax: 217-335-2211
ahechler@westerncusd12.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 03/15/19 Brown County High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 03/16/19 Camp Point Central High School Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 03/19/19 Greenfield HS Away 4:30 PM

Friday 03/22/19 Calhoun High School Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 03/23/19 West Hancock ( Doubleheader) Home 11:00 AM

Tuesday 03/26/19 Triopia Junior-Senior High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 03/27/19 Camp Point Central High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 03/28/19 Triopia Junior-Senior High School (at Perry) Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/04/19 Louisiana High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/05/19 Pleasant Hill High School Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/06/19 Southeastern High School Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 04/09/19 Brown County High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/11/19 Brown County High School (at PERRY) Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/12/19 Liberty High School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 04/15/19 Unity High School-Mendon Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Liberty High School Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/20/19 Calhoun High School ( Doubleheader @
PERRY)

Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 04/23/19 Seymour High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/25/19 Pittsfield High School (at PERRY) Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Brussels High School Home 10:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 West Central Co-Op Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 Pittsfield High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 05/02/19 Unity High School-Mendon (at PERRY) Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 05/04/19 Southeastern High School Away 10:00 AM

Tuesday 05/07/19 Triopia Junior-Senior High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 Seymour High School Home 4:30 PM

Superintendent HS Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Jessica Funk Connie Thomas Doug Elledge Anna Hechler
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